Standard holubica / standard hen

Poradie ¢islo holuba / Pig.no. / Ringni majitel’

Stat / country/ land body
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SK-10-01302-468
SK-10-01302-471
[-10-8070
PL-07-0256-5040
DV-10-03221-74
[-10-8004
DV-11-0710-260
PL-08-0148-2079
PL-10-0395-8151
HU-08-D-177349
PL-09-0243-6826
CH-10-602
PL-08-0217-2670
HU-08-11-31813
CZ-09-0132-1039
Austria-11-301-203
DV-09-02585-377
HU-11-10-65665
NL-11-4708209
NL-10-1393259
SK-09-02708 1407
RO-08-1101832
CH-10-603
DV-10-02135-394
[-11-134400
CZ-09-0145-224
CH-07-23246
NL-09-1959714
RO-10-644017
SLO-09-107-913
HU-10-0171

PT-07-7361700
PT-10-723151
RO-10-54723
RO-11-60054
SERB-08-921521
PT-08-8058016
RUS-11-00025
CH-11-1433
DV-10-02247-138
CRO-10-16085
B-11-5113854

Sadlak Vendelin+Andrej
Sadlak Vendelin+Andrej
Ones BONOMI
Mairian JURETZKA
Hermann Josef BORGER
Ones BONOMI
Franz Wilhelm GONSCHIOR
Lucjan BIADACZ
Marek i Maciej KOLODZIEJ
GROSSPAUL dic
P.iS. RZEPCZYNSKI
SG STOCKLI Josef + Carmen
Marek KAZMIERCZAK
Zsolt MAGYARI
Petr JANKU

Franz MARCHAT

RATZ - BREMEN
ERDOS - MORE
E.MOOIWEER
F.VLUGT

MUDr. Peter Holec

Marcel RADU
SG STOCKLI Josef + Carmen
R.u.C.HUBNER
Luca CAMPANINI
Vlastimil HANUS
SG BUCHER + BUHLER
R.BEESTMAN
Petru COROIU
Zvonko SOVI ¢
GROSSPAUL duc

Pombal GALRAO & J. GALRAO
José Daniel SANTOS
Nelu STANCIU
Romulus MATEI
Zoran PANTELI ¢
Demonios com ASAS
Vladimir SAMODELOV
Hans BURKHARD
Hans Dieter DAMM
Alen i Goran GRAFINA
Henri ROOX

Slovakia
Slovakia
Italy
Poland
Germany
Italy
Germany
Poland
Poland
Hungary
Poland
Switzerland
Poland
Hungary
Czech republic
Austria
Germany
Hungary
Netherlands
Netherlands
Slovakia
Romania
Switzerland
Germany
Italy
Czech republic
Switzerland
Netherlands
Romania
Slovenia
Hungary
Portugal

Portugal

Romania
Romania
Serbia
Portugal
Russia
Switzerland
Germany
Croatia
Belgium

93,2500
93,1667
93,0000
93,0000
92,9167
92,9167
92,9167
92,9167
92,9167
92,8333
92,8333
92,8333
92,7500
92,7500
92,7500
92,6667
92,6667
92,6667
92,5833
92,5833
92,5833
92,5833
92,5000
92,5000
92,5000
92,4167
92,4167
92,4167
92,4167
92,4167
92,4167

92,4167
92,4167
92,4167
92,3333
92,3333
92,3333
92,3333
92,3333
92,2500
92,2500
92,2500



43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Austria-10-415-213
RUS-11-11760
NL-10-1573103
[-10-8087
B-11-5113819
SK-08-03003-483
CH-10-9287
SLO-08-107-834
PT-10-274168
SLO-09-107-1214
HU-11-21-15124
CRO0O-09-26250
SERB-09-007215
[-10-90375
CZ-08-0248-893
NL-10-1573165
RO-11-60177
B-10-5144311
CZ-11-017-387
SK-07-01006 131

Franz KNOLL
Vladimir SAMODELOV
R.BEESTMAN
Ones BONOMI
Henri ROOX
Stefanik Marian
Ulrich MARENDING
Zvonko SOVI  C
Asas de ESTREMOS ST
Boris SOVI C
Zoltan IVANYOSI SZABO
Ivan KRANJ CINA
Igor DEMIR
Luca CAMPANINI
Ji  ¥iZVONI CEK
F.VLUGT
Romulus MATEI
Hubert CAENEN

Ladislav BRZOBOHATY

UKRAINE-08-03234-11853 D.KRUK & Y.STANISHEVSK

Austria-09-323-433
B-11-4187112
FR-10-25400
Austria-09-332-337
CRO-10-03874
Austria-10-321-130
SERB-08-943190
CRO-11-35247
FR-09-41801
FR-06-467699
RUS-10-102631
GR-10-0847978
CZ-07-045-3500
SLO-09-107-1053
PT-09-9581997
B-10-5162771

Austria
Russia
Netherlands
Italy
Belgium

Slovakia

Switzerland
Slovenia
Portugal
Slovenia
Hungary
Croatia
Serbia
Italy

Czech republic

Netherlands
Romania
Belgium

Czech republic

Jan Minérik Slovakia
Ukraine
Walter & Karin ESSBUCHEL Austria
V.D.MAELEN - PENNE Belgium
Jean Marie DEPARETERE France
Herman STANGL Austria
STIASNY - PROSENICA Croatia
Egon LAUTER Austria
Sandor BARTA Serbia
Dominik MADUNA Croatia
Jean Marie DEPARETERE France
Gilbert DEPOORTERE France
Mikhail KUDIN Russia
TAMVAKIS GEORGE Greece

Jan KONOP CiK
Miha SOVI ¢
Oscar P Marcelo RODRIGO

Tony MARTENS

UKRAINE-08-0622-07528 D.KRUK & Y.STANISHEVSK

GR-09-0801470

TAMVAKIS GEORGE

Czech republic
Slovenia
Portugal
Belgium
Ukraine
Greece

92,2500
92,2500
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667

92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,1667
92,0833
92,0833
92,0833
92,0833
92,0833
92,0833
92,0833
92,0000
92,0000
91,9167
91,9167
91,9167
91,9167
91,9167
91,8333
91,8333
91,8333
91,7500
91,7500
91,7500
91,7500

91,5833
91,5833
91,4167
91,4167



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.

RUS-07-24113
RUS-11-11076
FR-11-33723
SLO-10-107-253
GR-09-0801469
CRO-09-31958
SERB-07-842267
GR-10-1003038

FR-09-362038
YU-05-640361
UA-08-70185
GR-10-1104246
UA-05-13-7001
UA-08-74595

Mikhail KUDIN
Vladimir SAMODELOV
Gilbert DEPOORTERE
Matic BARTA
TAMVAKIS GEORGE
Alen i Goran GRAFINA
Ljubomir GRUJI ¢
G.& D.ASLANDIS

Jean Claude TAUGER
Stevan BARTA

Anton KOZLAN
VERANIS NIK

Ivan BODNARASH
Georgiy MORAR

Russia
Russia
France
Slovenia

Greece
Croatia
Serbia

Greece

France
Serbia
Ukraine
Greece
Ukraine
Ukraine

91,4167
91,3333
91,3333
91,3333
91,2500
91,2500
91,2500
91,2500

91,1667
91,0833
91,0833
91,0000
90,9167
90,6667



